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Ampere 16 16 16
Polzahl 3 4 5
a 59,5 72,4 72,4
b 90,0 90,0 90,0
C 130,0 130,0 131,0
d 85,0 96,0 98,0
e 62,0 77,0 77,0
f 33,5 33,5 33,5
h 9,0 9,0 9,0
i 5,5 5.5 5,5
k 8,0 9,0 9,0
lo 21,0 21,0 21,0
m 72,0 87,0 87,0
n M20 M25 M25

Leiter mm? min
Leiter mm? max

www.bals.com

1,5 1,5 1.5
4 4 4
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79,1
92,0
142,0
103,0
84,0
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